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Hoylake Golf Club

Texas Scramble - 25" October 2014

Position

1St

znd

3rd

Name

M.Jones
DH.Ryan
J.Kennedy
A.Gardner

P.Hegarty
P.McDougall
P.Qualtrough
P.Martin

M.Salter
P.Watson
M.Horobin
J.Horobin

H.Evans
P.Chatterley
S.Evans

J.Murray
P.Murray
D.Murray

P.Davies
P.Davies Jnr
M.McCabe
J.Humphreys

Two’s Sweep - £5.20 per 2

Score

57.1

57.6

57.7

59.2

59.8

59.9

Sweep

£17.33

£8.67

7" Hole - P.Hegarty; P.McDougall; P.Qualtrough & P.Martin
7" Hole — Captain; M.Reid; F.Reid & G.Clarke

16" Hole - M.Jones; DH.Ryan: A.Gardner & J.Kennedy
16" Hole - Captain; M.Reid; F.Reid & G.Clarke

16" Hole — A.Scorah; R.Evans & GW.Greene



